	
	



PROM - INTERNATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP EXCHANGE FOR DOCTORAL CANDIDATES AND ACADEMIC STAFF
PERSONAL QUESTIONNAIRE (DOCTORAL CANDIDATES)
I. INFORMATION ABOUT THE APPLICANT
	NAME
	

	SURNAME
	

	DATE OF BIRTH
	

	STUDY MAJOR AND YEAR
	

	TOPIC OF DOCTORAL DISSERTATION

	

	SPECIALISATION/RESEARCH TOPIC

	

	DEPARTMENT, INSTITUTE, FACULTY, UNIVERSITY
	

	TELEPHONE NUMBER
	

	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	


II. PARTICIPATION IN THE PROJECT
From the list below, please choose 1 main type of activity and a maximum of 2 additional types of activity that you want to pursue within the Project:  

NOTE: ACTIVITIES ALLOWED TO BE PURSUED WITHIN THE PROGRAMME ARE TRIPS ASSOCIATED WITH THE TOPIC OF THE DOCTORAL DISSERTATION
a. teaching at the University of Warsaw

b. participation in short education forms, i.e. in courses, workshops, study visits at the University of Warsaw

c. carrying out archive/library queries at the University of Warsaw

d. participation in preparation of an international grant application at the University of Warsaw

e. other short forms of education allowing for increasing competences of the project participant at the University of Warsaw: ……………………………………………………………………………
Main type of activity: …………………………………………………………………………………………………………….

Short description of planned activities:
	Purpose of the trip
	

	Information about the host institution, incl. country and city
	

	Description of activities planned at the host university
	

	Expected results/benefits from the exchange 
	

	Expected period of stay
	☐  7 days
☐  14 days
☐  30 days

From: DD-MM-YYYY to: DD-MM-YYYY


III. Project budget 

The project budget is divided into 3 categories of costs: costs of travel, insurance and a visa, at a flat rate in the amount dependent on the distance between the place of residence and the host institution, in accordance with Table no. 1 constituting an appendix to the form, flat-rate costs of living (including days intended for travel) in accordance with Table no. 2 constituting an appendix to the form, costs of conference fees, cost of training, course and workshops settled according to real costs.
Estimated Project Budget: 

	Place (country, city)
	

	Number of days
	

	Cost of living
	

	Costs of travel
	

	Costs of conference fees, trainings, courses, workshops, etc.
	


Total estimated cost of participation in the project:  .…………………………………………………………
                                                                                                                          Date, signature 

………………………………………………………..
Table no. 1. Flat-rate costs of travel, health insurance, liability insurance (OC), accident insurance (NNW), visa fees or costs related to the legalization of stay
	Distance in a straight line between the place of residence of the participant and the host institution (in km)
	Flat rate per person

	less 500 
	1 000,00 PLN

	500 - 999 
	2 000,00 PLN

	1 000 – 2 999 
	3 000,00 PLN

	3 000 – 6 000 
	4 000,00 PLN

	over 6 000 
	5 000,00 PLN


Table no. 2. Flat-rate costs of living (including 2 days intended for travel) 

	Lenght of stay (days)
	In case of travel to OECD countries, as well as cities from non-OECD countries included in the first 50th of MERCER’s report

	For other countries

	5
	4 000,00 PLN
	3 000,00 PLN

	6
	4 420,00 PLN
	3 260,00 PLN

	7
	4 840,00 PLN
	3 520,00 PLN

	8
	5 260,00 PLN
	3 780,00 PLN

	9
	5 680,00 PLN
	4 040,00 PLN

	10
	6 100,00 PLN
	4 300,00 PLN

	11
	6 520,00 PLN
	4 560,00 PLN

	12
	6 940,00 PLN
	4 820,00 PLN

	13
	7 360,00 PLN
	5 080,00 PLN

	14
	7 780,00 PLN
	5 340,00 PLN

	15
	8 200,00 PLN
	5 600,00 PLN

	16
	8 450,00 PLN
	5 760,00 PLN

	17
	8 700,00 PLN
	5 920,00 PLN

	18
	8 950,00 PLN
	6 080,00 PLN

	19
	9 200,00 PLN
	6 240,00 PLN

	20
	9 450,00 PLN
	6 400,00 PLN

	21
	9 700,00 PLN
	6 560,00 PLN

	22
	9 950,00 PLN
	6 720,00 PLN

	23
	10 200,00 PLN
	6 880,00 PLN

	24
	10 450,00 PLN
	7 040,00 PLN

	25
	10 700,00 PLN
	7 200,00 PLN

	26
	10 950,00 PLN
	7 360,00 PLN

	27
	11 200,00 PLN
	7 520,00 PLN

	28
	11 450,00 PLN
	7 680,00 PLN

	29
	11 700,00 PLN
	7 840,00 PLN

	30
	12 000,00 PLN
	8 000,00 PLN


� https://mobilityexchange.mercer.com/Portals/0/Content/Rankings/rankings/col2017a986532/index.html
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